C&S Chowder House Menu

https://menuweb.menu
12040 Etris Road Roswell, GA 30075, United States
+14703215077 - http:/lwww.candsoysterbar.com/index.html

The place from Roswell offers 322 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $13.1. C&S
Seafood and Oyster Bar offers a classic and timeless atmosphere focusing on traditional northeastern seafood.
Enjoy a wide selection of high-quality oysters, clam chowder, steamed clams, lobster rolls, lobsters, and steaks.
Our seasonally rotating market fish menu is cooked to perfection for each guest. Indulge in well-crafted signature
cocktails, a variety of wines, and craft beer options. Join us for lunch and dinner daily, with brunch available on
Saturdays and Sundays.
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C&S Chowder House Menu

Sashimi

TUNA TARTAR

Main Courses

BRUNCH BURGER

Extras

CHEDDAR GRITS

Toast

AVOCADO TOAST

Seafood
GRILLED OCTOPUS

Breakfast

CLASSIC EGGS BENEDICT

Side Dishes

PARSLEY RED POTATOES

Drinks

DRINKS

Side Orders

STEAK CUT FRIES

Appetizer

TARTARE

Fries

HOME FRIES

$15.0

$14.0

$4.0

$12.0

$18.0

$12.0

$6.0

$5.0

$4.0

Grill Specialties

CRISPY COD SANDWICH $14.0
Lunch Menu

TUNA POKE BOWL $16.0
Toppings

CANADIAN BACON $5.0
Gin

BRECKENRIDGE, COLORADO $12.0
Pizza Jumbo @ 42 Cm
PATRON $12.0

Alkoholische Getramke
FERNET BRANCA $8.0

Ron
BACARDI ANEJO, PUERTO RICO $9.0

Beverages

GRAND MARNIER $10.0

Ice Creams
DARK CHOCOLATE $6.0

Blends

MONKEY SHOULDER $12.0

Fish Fry

BAKED ICELANDIC COD $18.0
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Meats
PRIME BONE-IN RIB EYE $50.0

First Course
GULF OYSTERS ON THE HALF SHELL

Cakes And Pastries

SOUR CREAM CHEESECAKE $8.0

French Toast

BANANAS FOSTER FRENCH

TOAST $12.0

Breakfast & Brunch

HOUSEMADE CORNED BEEF
HASH

White Wines

LOBSTER REEF SAUVIGNON
BLANC

$14.0

$5.0

Signature Cocktails

PRICKLY PEAR MOJITO $10.0
Libations

BOURBON MILK PUNCH $12.0
Half Bottles

CHARDONNAY, FLOWERS, SONOMA
COAST, CALIFORNIA 2016

Sea

PAN SEARED SCALLOPS $28.0

Brunch Cocktails

RAMOS GIN FIZZ $10.0
Weekend Brunch

JUMBO LUMP CRAB CAKE $18.0
Sunday Brunch

EGGS SARDOU $14.0
Raw Bar

MUSSELS MARINIERE $14.0

Featured Item

FISH SHELLFISH

United States

SAUVIGNON BLANC, MERRY EDWARDS,
RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY, CALIFORNIA
2016

Cordials

GOZIO AMARETTO $9.0
Rye Whiskey

HIGH WEST DOUBLE RYE, UTAH $12.0
Silver / Plata

NUMBER JUAN $11.0
Imported

JAMESON, IRELAND $8.0

Bottled Beers

CORONA, MEXICO 4.5 $5.5
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Brandy & Cognac

HENNESSY V.S. $16.0

Blended Scotch

DEWAR'S $9.0

House Spirits

WOODFORD RESERVE,
KENTUCKY

Share

CRAB AVOCADO TOAST $12.0

$12.0

Oysters*

CHARGRILLED OYSTERS

Bourbon & Whiskey

EAGLE RARE, KENTUCKY $10.0

Bianco

CHARDONNAY, PATZ HALL, SONOMA
COAST, CALIFORNIA 2016

Americain
BASIL HAYDEN'S, KENTUCKY $12.0

Broiled

BROILED FISHERMAN'S PLATTER $28.0

Agave

ALTOS BLANCO $19.0

Whisk(E)Y

FAMOUS GROUSE $9.0

Drink List

PIMM'S NO. 1 $9.0
Amaro

FORO AMARO SPECIALE $9.0
Family Style Sides

WHIPPED POTATOES $6.0
After Dinner

GODET VS $12.0
Things To Eat

1/2 LB. HOT PEEL EAT SHRIMP $9.0

Bottomless Mimosas

BOTTOMLESS MIMOSAS $18.0
Bourbon & Rye
FOUR ROSES, KENTUCKY $8.0

Classic Favorite

Margaritas
MEZCALITA $12.0

Our Seafood Specialties
PARMESAN CRUSTED FLOUNDER $30.0

Whiskey Bourbon

BULLEIT, KENTUCKY $10.0
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Bottomless Brunch

Cocktails

SUNRISE MIMOSA $12.0
Surf & Sand-Wiches
BLACKENED SHRIMP TACOS $14.0

American Red Wine

ZINFANDEL, TERRA D'ORO, AMADOR
COUNTY, CALIFORNIA 2016

Beers - Drafts

STELLA ARTOIS, BELGIUM 5.0 $6.0
Don Julio

1942 $30.0
Seafood And Steak

FRIED FISHERMAN'S PLATTER $30.0

Classic French Apéritifs

CHARTREUSE (GREEN OR

YELLOW) $15.0
Things To Drink

CLARK SCHWENK MULE $8.0
Complete Breakfast
CORNED BEEF HASH $5.0
Tequila Selections

DON JULIO BLANCO $15.0

Other Indulgences

NONINO BITTER $12.0
Single Malt Scotch &
Whisky

GLENFIDDICH 12 YR, SPEYSIDE $12.0
Brunch (Sat-Sun 11Am-
2Pm)

SMOKED SALMON BENEDICT $15.0

Famous Fried Seafood
Dinners
FRESH FRIED CLAM STRIPS $9.0

Salads And Juices

POWER BOWL $12.0
Sushi Rolls

SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL $10.0
RAINBOW ROLL $13.0
Sandwiches

1/2 LB. C.B.S. BURGER $12.0
CRAB CAKE SANDWICH $18.0
Fish Dishes

BAJA FISH TACOS $13.0
FISH CHIPS $15.0
Specialties

GINGER-SCALLION STEAMED

CHILEAN SEA BASS $34.0
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GENUINE GULF GROUPER JUMBO

LUMP CRAB

Special Rolls
LOBSTER ROLL
SEARED TUNA

Beer

WARSTEINER
BLUE MOON

Ice Cream*

VANILLA BEAN
SUNDAE

Small Plates

Y% BRUOLEED GRAPEFRUIT
WARM BEETS GOAT CHEESE

Featured Drinks

BROWNSTONE CHARDONNAY

BROWNSTONE CABERNET
SAUVIGNON

Cognac

CAMUS VSOP
HENNESSY V.S.0.P. PRIVILEGE

Fried Seafood

FRIED FRESH CLAM STRIPS
FRIED COMBO PLATTER

After Dinner Drinks

B&B

$38.0

$26.0
$12.0

$3.5
$3.5

$6.0

$7.0
$12.0

$5.0

$5.0

$14.0
$20.0

$19.0
$22.0

$9.0

BAILEY'S

Bourbon & Tennessee

Whiskey

ELIJAH CRAIG, KENTUCKY
GENTLEMAN JACK, TENNESSEE

Lunch Specialties

CUP OF CHOWDER SALAD
BOWL OF CHOWDER SALAD

Cocktail

AFTERNOON IN PROVENCE
MICHELLE MA BELLE

Scotch

GLENLIVET 12 YR, SPEYSIDE
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

WHISKEYS

BLANTON'S, KENTUCKY
MAKER'S MARK, KENTUCKY

House Chowders

RHODE ISLAND LIGHT CLAM
CHOWDER FLIGHT

Apéritif / Cognac /
Digestif
BRECKENRIDGE BITTERS
OBSELLO ABSINTHE

$10.0
$10.0

$10.0
$12.0

$14.0
$12.0

$12.0
$60.0

$25.0
$10.0

$9.0

$9.0
$11.0
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Restaurant Category

STEAKHOUSE
VEGETARIAN

Soups
NEW ENGLAND CLAM
MANHATTAN CLAM

LOBSTER COBB

Sushi

SPICY TUNA ROLL
- CALIFORNIA ROLL
%33~ ROLL OF THE DAY

Starters

PAN SEARED FAROE ISLAND
SALMON

CENTER CUT FILET
FRIED GULF OYSTERS

Spirits
FRANGELICO
KAHLUA

ATLANTICO RESERVA,
DOMINICAN REPUBLIC

Main

BLOOD ORANGE
SORBET

BLUEBERRY SORBET

Accompaniments
GINGER SESAME SPINACH

MATCHSTICK ZUCCHINI

$26.0

$10.0
$8.0

$18.0

$35.0

$9.0
$9.0

$12.0

$6.0
$6.0

$6.0

$6.0

VEGETABLE BASMATI RICE $5.0
HARICOT VERT SHALLOTS. $6.0
Steak, Crab & Lobster

TRUE RED KING CRAB
1% LB. LOBSTER DINNER
1% LB. LAZY LOBSTER

Alcoholic Drinks

APEROL SPRITZ $7.5
APEROL $8.0
Il & . CAMPARI $9.0
PERNOD $10.0
Cocktails
C&S BLOODY MARY $8.0
C&S MULE $12.0
THE SPRITZ $13.0
PEACH OLD FASHIONED $14.0
Liqueurs
BAILEY'S CHOCOLATE CHERRY $8.0
CHAMBORD $10.0
CUTWATER HORCHATA $10.0
SAMBUCA DI TREVI $9.0

Draft

SCOFFLAW BASEMENT IPA,
ATLANTA, GEORGIA 7.5

HARPOON UFO BIG SQUEEZE
WHEAT BEER WITH GRAPEFRUIT, $6.0
BOSTON, MASSACHUSETTS 4.8

BLUE MOON, GOLDEN, COLORADO
54

$6.5

$5.5
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WARSTEINER, GERMANY 5.9 $5.5 Brunch Specialties &
Market Fish & Salad Benedicts
arket Fis ala CASCO BAY OMELETTE $18.0
BLUE COD, MAINE, USA $18.0 TRUFFLED SHRIMP GRITS $14.0
géhmgngAROE ISLAND, $18.0 FRENCH STYLE SOFT $12.0
SCRAMBLED EGGS TARTAN :
WHITE SHRIMP, GULF COAST, USA $12.0 EGGS HUSSARDE $14.0
Ingredients Used Dessert
BACON $5.0 WHITE DARK CHOCOLATE $8.0
CARAMEL $6.0 MOUSSE '
SEAFOOD KEY LIME TART $8.0
RED SNAPPER CHERRY WHITE CHOCOLATE $8.0
BREAD PUDDING :
. WARM BEIGNETS $8.0
These Types Of Dishes
. CHERRY ALMOND CRISP $8.0
Are Being Served
MOLTEN CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE  $8.0
APPETIZER
LOBSTER Salads
ALAD
S HOUSE $9.0
P
Sou TRADITIONAL CAESAR $8.0
. . ICEBERG WEDGE $10.0
Daily Specials
C&S CHOPPED $12.0
SUNDAY: THREE-COURSE
LOBSTER DINNER $35.0 WEST INDIES CRAB $20.0
MONDAY: FISH CHIPS $16.0 ARUGULA $8.0
TUESDAY: LINGUINE CLAMS $20.0 CAESAR SALAD
WEDNESDAY: FRIED OYSTER $20.0 .
DINNER ' Tequila
THURSDAY: CRAB-STUFFED $22.0 ALTOS REPOSADO $14.0
SHRIMP
DON JULIO REPOSADO $15.0
PADRE AZUL BLANCO $16.0
PADRE AZUL REPOSADO $18.0

PADRE AZUL ANEJO $25.0
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EL DESTILADOR BLANCO
EL DESTILADOR REPOSADO

Rum

ANGOSTURA 7 YR, TRINIDAD
TOBAGO

BACARDI GOLD, PUERTO RICO

BACARDI OAKHEART SPICED
RUM, PUERTO RICO

BACARDI SUPERIOR, PUERTO
RICO

EL DORADO 12 YR, GUYANA
RICHLAND, GEORGIA

RON ZACAPA, GUATEMALA
RUMBULLION! UNITED KINGDOM

Single Malt Scotch

BALVENIE DOUBLEWOOD 12 YR,
SPEYSIDE

CAOL ILA 12 YR, ISLE OF ISLAY

GLENFIDDICH BOURBON BARREL
14 YR, SPEYSIDE

LAPHROAIG 10 YR, ISLE OF ISLAY
MACALLAN 12 YR, SPEYSIDE
MACALLAN 18 YR, SPEYSIDE
OBAN 14 YR, HIGHLANDS
TALISKER 10 YR, SPEYSIDE

Entrées
FRIED SHRIMP

a‘ DEVILED EGGS

$12.0
$13.0

$11.0
$9.0

$10.0

$8.0

$12.0
$12.0
$13.0
$13.0

$16.0
$25.0
$17.0

$14.0
$16.0
$50.0
$16.0
$16.0

CRISPY CAULIFLOWER $8.0

RHODE ISLAND CALAMARI
1/2 LB. PEEL EAT SHRIMP

$11.0
$13.0

1ST PLACE HANGOUT OYSTER

COOKOFF HUGO 'S AWARD-WINNING

OYSTERS ROCKEFELLER
PRIME NEW YORK STRIP
FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP
STEAK TARTAR

Rye

REDEMPTION, INDIANA

DAD'S HAT, PENNSYLVANIA
GEORGE A. DICKEL, TENNESSEE
MICHTER'S, KENTUCKY
PUTNAM, MASSACHUSETTS
VIRGIL KAINE, SOUTH CAROLINA
WHISTLEPIG 10 YR, VERMONT
WHISTLEPIG 12 YR, VERMONT
WIGLE, PENNSYLVANIA

Whiskey

AYDEN LALLY,
IRELAND

BARREL 9 YR,
KENTUCKY

CROWN, CANADA
CROWN APPLE, CANADA
DICKEL 12 YR, TENNESSEE

DUALITY DOUBLE MALT
(PRODUCT OF ASW) ATLANTA

GEORGE A. DICKEL SOUR MASH 8

YR, TENNESSEE

GEORGE A. DICKEL SOUR MASH
12 YR, TENNESSEE

J. RIEGER, MISSOURI

JACK DANIEL'S SOUR MASH,
TENNESSEE

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL

$38.0

$11.0
$12.0

$8.0
$13.0
$13.0
$11.0
$20.0
$25.0
$12.0

$10.0

$17.0

$9.0
$9.0
$10.0

$14.0

$8.0

$12.0
$9.0
$9.0

$14.0
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Bottled & Canned

GATE CITY OTP IPA, ROSWELL,
GEORGIA 8.0

ORPHEUS BREWING
TRANSMIGRATION OF SOULS
DOUBLE IPA, ATLANTA, GEORGIA
10.0

THREE TAVERNS PRINCE OF
PILSEN , DECATUR, GEORGIA 5.0

WILD HEAVEN WISE BLOOD IPA
DECATUR, GEORGIA 6.2

CREATURE COMFORTS ATHENA
BERLINER WEISS, ATHENS,
GEORGIA 4.5

CREATURE COMFORTS
TROPICALIA , ATHENS, GEORGIA
6.6

MILLER LITE, MILWAUKEE,
WISCONSIN 4.17

BUDWEISER, ST. LOUIS, MISSOURI
5.0

BUD LIGHT, ST. LOUIS, MISSOURI
4.2

BROOKLYN LAGER, BROOKLYN,
NEW YORK 5.6

HARPOON IPA BOSTON,
MASSACHUSETTS 5.9

Whites And Sparkling

PROSECCO, CASA DA FRA, ITALY NV

CHAMPAGNE, CANARD DUCHENE,
FRANCE 2014

CHAMPAGNE, LE GRAND COURTAGE
BRUT ROSE, FRANCE

ROSE, FABRE EN PROVENCE,
PROVENCE, FRANCE 2017

RIESLING, NEBEL, RHEINHESSEN,
GERMANY 2017

PINOT GRIGIO, BARONE FINI,
VALDADIGE, ITALY 2017

$6.0

$8.0

$6.0

$8.0

$6.0

$6.0

$5.0

$5.0

$5.0

$5.5

$6.0

PINOT GRIGIO, CORTE ALLA FLORA,
FRIULL, ITALY 2017

PINOT GRIS, LA CREMA, MONTEREY,
CALIFORNIA 2017

SANCERRE, LES BARONNES, LOIRE,
FRANCE 2017

SAUVIGNON BLANC, LOBSTER REEF,
MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND 2018

SAUVIGNON BLANC, LUCAS LEWELLEN
VALLEY VIEW ESTATE, SANTA
BARBARA, CALIFORNIA, 2017

SAUVIGNON BLANC, PHIFER PAVITT
"DATE NIGHT, NAPA VALLEY,
CALIFORNIA 2016

SAUVIGNON BLANC, ILLUMINATION,
NAPA COUNTRY SONOMA COUNTRY,
CALIFORNIA 2016

CHABLIS, STEPHANIE VINCENT
MICHELET, FRANCE 2015

CHARDONNAY, CHATEAU ST. JEAN,
SONOMA COAST, CALIFORNIA 2016

CHARDONNAY, STAG'S LEAP, NAPA
VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2017

CHARDONNAY, HARTFORD COURT,
RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY, CALIFORNIA
2016

CHARDONNAY, SONOMA CUTRER LES
PIERRES , SONOMA COAST, CALIFORNIA
2015

CHARDONNAY, MELVILLE, SANTA RITA
HILLS, CALIFORNIA 2014

CHARDONNAY, GRGICH HILLS, NAPA
VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2016

CHARDONNAY, POUILLY-FUISSE,
CHATEAU-FUISSE, FRANCE 2013

Bourbon

1972 SMALL BATCH, KENTUCKY $12.0
AMADOR, KENTUCKY $12.0
ANGEL'S ENVY, KENTUCKY $14.0
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BARREL 5 YR, KENTUCKY $10.0
BARREL 15 YR, KENTUCKY $50.0
BARREL DOVETAIL, KENTUCKY $14.0
BARREL NEW YEAR, KENTUCKY  $17.0
BASIL HAYDEN'S 10 YR,

KENTUCKY $20.0
BELLE MEADE SOUR MASH, 6120
TENNESSEE '
BERKSHIRE BOURBON, 5120
MASSACHUSETTS '
BOOKER'S, KENTUCKY $14.0
BUFFALO TRACE, KENTUCKY $10.0
CORNER CREEK, KENTUCKY $9.0
FIDDLER (PRODUCT OF ASW) 6140
ATLANTA, GEORGIA '
HIGH WEST AMERICAN PRAIRIE ¢, o
UTAH .
JEFFERSON'S, KENTUCKY $11.0
OLD FORESTER STATESMAN, 6140
KENTUCKY '
OLD FOURTH WARD BOTTLEDIN . o
BOND, ATLANTA, GA '
SMOOTH AMBLER 6130
CONTRADICTION, W. VA ID .
TEN HIGH, KENTUCKY $12.0
WATERSHED, OHIO $14.0
WIDOW JANE, KENTUCKY $20.0
W.L. WELLER 107 ANTIQUE, 6120
KENTUCKY '
Reds

PINOT NOIR, LA CREMA, MONTEREY,
CALIFORNIA 2016

PINOT NOIR, LUCAS LEWELLEN ESTATE
VINEYARDS, SANTA BARBARA
CALIFORNIA 2016

PINOT NOIR, ELK COVE, WILLAMETTE
VALLEY, OREGON 2015

PINOT NOIR, POPPY, MONTEREY,
CALIFORNIA 2016

PINOT NOIR, ETUDE, CARNEROS,
CALIFORNIA 2016

PINOT NOIR, HARTFORD COURT,
RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY, CALIFORNIA
2015

PINOT NOIR, LUCAS LEWELLEN
GOODCHILD HIGH NINE ESTATE, SANTA
BARBARA, CA 2016

PINOT NOIR, IOTA, WILLAMETTE
VALLEY, OREGON 2014

PINOT NOIR, DOMAINE FAIVELEY
MERCURY LER CRU, CLOS DES
MYGLANDS

MERLOT, GEN 5 CLARKSBURG,
CALIFORNIA 2015

MALBEC, ZOLO, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA
2017

BORDEAUX, ROC MEYNARD,
BORDEAUX, FRANCE 2015

PRIORAT, CASA GRAN DEL SIURANA,
GR-174, SPAIN 2014

RED BLEND, TAKEN, NAPA VALLEY,
CALIFORNIA 2015..

RED BLEND, BERINGER QUANTUM,
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2015

RED BLEND, PRISONER, NAPA VALLEY,
CALIFORNIA 2016

RED BLEND, BV TAPESTRY, NAPA
VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2013

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, BROADSIDE,
PASO ROBLES, CALIFORNIA 2016

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, BERINGER
KNIGHTS VALLEY , SONOMA COUNTY,
CALIFORNIA 2016

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MADRIGAL,
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2014

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, TAROT, NAPA
VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2014

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, COL SOLARE,
BENTON CITY, WASHINGTON 2014



C&S Chowder House Menu

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, FAUST, NAPA CABERNET SAUVIGNON, EHLERS
VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2016 ESTATE, NAPA VALLEY, ST. HELENA,
CALIFORNIA 2014

C&S Chowder House

12040 Etris Road Roswell, GA Opening Hours:

30075, United States Monday 11:30 - 22:00
Tuesday 11:30 - 22:00
Wednesday 11:30 - 22:00
Thursday 11:30 - 22:00
Friday 11:30 - 23:00
Saturday 11:30 - 23:00
Sunday 11:30 - 22:00
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